
EHSC 2024 COACH Roster

STATE: all must be CURRENT
USSS COACHES

COACHES

Last Name First Name USSS# T-shirt size

1

2

3

4

Team contact name:

Team contact email:

Race Admin Kathy Badger badger5@roadrunner.com
Host Contact Martha Leich martha@mwvskiteam.com

Event Host MWV Ski Team
mwvskiteam.com

Event Site Bear Peak at Attitash Ski Area
US Route 302 Bartlett, NH

http://mwvskiteam.com/

